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CHAMPIONSHIP

OAK TREE COUNTRY CLUB EAST COURSE

JUNE 7-10, 1989

OURTH ROUND RESULTS -
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ORLABOMA

TEXAS

CLEMSON

OELAHOMA STATE
ARIZONA STATE
ARIZONA

ARXKANSAS

UCLA

LOUISIANA STATE
GEORGIA

PLORIDA

EAST TENMESSEE STATE
NORTH CAROLINA
FRESNG STATE
SOUTHWEST LOUISIANA

. FLORIDA STATE

TEXAS-EL PASQ

GECRGIA TECH
SC0TH CAROLINA
SOUTHERN CAL
MIAMI-CHIOQ
KANSAS
ILLIROQIE -
WASHINGTON
NEVADA--RENO
HOUSTON

ONLYV

NORTH CARCLINA STATE
AUBURN

- COLORADO

72 HOLE TOTALS

279-289--283-288
285--292-284-297
274-296-295-295
284~292-289-297
283~-285-2959-299
270-309-293-298
284-299-295-293
289-290-295-299
291-2955-288-299
286-293-293-302
294-296-297-293
289-299-293-304

294-288-300-305

297-289-300-306
297-296-301-300
299-294-305-298
295-297-306-299

295-298
293-300
295-208
296-298
300-295
299-297
295-301
293-305
295-304
303-297
299-304
293-316
301-308

Sandy Singleton, Tournament Director
1989 N.C.A.A. CHAMPIONSHIP

1600 E. 19th, Sulte 304 e Edmond, OK 73013 -

{(405) 348-9828 or (405 340-1010 _
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